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Piirinmestaruuspilkki Konnevesi Kivisalmi 9.3.2025

Nuoret Nimi Seura Tulos Kerroin
1 Sällinen 699

Naiset
1 Kangas Merja YKK 7908 K
2 Honkonen Asta LAP 5616 K
3 Niskanen Hilkka YKK 3048 K
4 Kuniala Sari HKM 2580
5 Vainio Kaija LAP 2496 K
6 Kotilainen Hannele YKK 2352 K
7 Rekonen Sisko YKK 2040 K
8 Laitolampi Laila LAP 1296 K
9 Floor Irma YKK 1040

Miesveteraanit
1 Tuominen Ilkka YKK 16520
2 Närhi Unto LAP 15228 K
3 Naukkarinen Esko LAP 14270
4 Neuvonen Jouni I-PK 11620
5 Kerkelä Hannu I-PK 9970
6 Marjanen Matti LAP 9744 K
7 Flink Erkki HKM 9520
8 Pakkanen Seppo LAP 8484 K
9 Kylmälä Pekka LAP 7920

10 Kääriäinen Arto LAP 7848 K
11 Kärkkäinen Tauno HKM 7608 K
12 Ihanainen Mikko I-PK 5200
13 Niskanen Olavi YKK 3300 K
14 Vihtalahti Martti YKK 3132 K
15 Kuoreinen Pertti Kaira 2740
16 Kekki Ahti I-PK 2388 K
17 Hytönen Kalervo YKK 2208 K
18 Kero Antti YKK 1260
19 Lampinen Pekka Kaira 1040

Miehet
1 Rossi Jussi YKK 19230
2 Korhonen Niko YKK 18290
3 Taipale Ilkka Saako 17240
4 Vihtalahti Jori YKK 15970
5 Halttunen Otto YKK 15420
6 Tapaninen Tomi YKK 14390
7 Vainio Mika LAP 13490
8 Keurulainen Aatu YKK 13040
9 Norrbacka Vesa LAP 12820

10 Lamberg Eino I-PK 12560
11 Saukkonen Jukka Jyväspilkki 12110
12 Ylönen Samppa YKK 11850
13 Kauppinen Mikko HKM 11610
14 Kilpioja Risto LAP 10370
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15 Salo Pasi I-PK 9810
16 Kotilainen Juha YKK 8480
17 Kangas Juha Kaira 7590
18 Manninen Risto HKM 6650
19 Urpilainen Marko YKK 615
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Joukkueet

Naiset
LAP1 Vainio Kaija 2496

Laitiolampi Laila 1296
Honkonen Asta 5616

9408

YKK2 Floor Irma 1040
Kangas Merja 7908

8948

YKK1 Kotilainen Hannele 2352
Niskanen Hilkka 3048
Rekonen Sisko 2040

7440

Miesveteraanit

LAP1 Kääriäinen Arto 7848
Närhi Unto 15228
Naukkarinen Esko 14270

37346

HKM Kärkkäinen Tauno 7608
Flink Erkki 9520
Kauppinen Mikko 11610

28738

LAP2 Marjanen Matti 9744
Kylmälä Pekka 7920
Pakkanen Seppo 8484

26148

YKK1 Niskanen Olavi 3300
Hytönen Kalervo 2208
Tuominen Ilkka 16520

22028

I-PK Kekki Ahti 2388
Ihanainen Mikko 5200
Kerkelä Hannu 9970

17558

Miehet

YKK3 Jussi Rossi 19230
Korhonen Niko 18290
Kotilainen Juha 8480

46000
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YKK1 Ylönen Samppa 11850
Tapaninen Tomi 14390
Vihtalahti Jori 15970

42210

LAP1 Vainio Mika 13490
Norrbacka Vesa 12820
Kilpioja Risto 10370

36680

I-PK Lamberg Eino 12560
Salo Pasi 9810
Neuvonen Jouni 11620

33990

YKK2 Halttunen Otto 15420
Keurulainen Aatu 13040
Urpilainen Marko 615

29075

Kaira Lampinen Pekka 1040
Kuoreinen Pertti 2740
Kangas Juha 7590

11370


